Cloncurry Saturday 31 May, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 KENLACH TRANSPORT Maiden Plate

1400 metres $10000
01 Chargrill(Tanya Parry) Denicious Smith
02 Mishani Outlaw(Ray Hermann) Mr Robert
Faehr
03 Past Due(Kerry Krogh) Shane
McGovern
04  Extremely Frilly(John Chris Whiteley

Manzelmann)

05 Smart Colour(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason
Missen
06 Seabee(Tanya Parry) Micheal
McDonald
07  Solar Sert(Tanya Parry) Ms Brooke
Stower
09 Wanna Get Tipsy(Terry Hall) Jason
Babarovich

01:10PM

3 60.5
1 60.5

4 60.5

7 58.5

8 585

2 58.0

5 58.0

6 58.0

2 EVOLUTION MINING QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01

04
06

07

09

10

11

12

14

Here He Looms(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason
Missen

Beyond Star (NZ)(Denise Ballard) Denicious Smith
Summer Sizzling(Mark Oates) Jason
Babarovich

Fabulous Hoffa(Tanya Parry) Micheal
McDonald

The Last Crusade(Peter Inwood) Mr Robert
Faehr

Yellowstone Beth(Tanya Parry) Ms Brooke
Stower

Silver Pearl(Kerry Krogh) Shane
McGovern

Looming Legend(John Chris Whiteley

Manzelmann)

(EM)Project Xero(Terry Hall) David Sparks

01:50PM

3 66.0

7 62.0
61.0

6 60.5

2 60.0

5 59.5

1 585

8 56.0

9 56.0

3 AUZSCOT CONSTRUCTION BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1200 metres

01

$10000

Crown Reach(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason

Missen

02:35PM

16 63.0

13

12

11

1

3

62.5

61.5
61.5

61.0
60.5
60.5

60.0

60.0

03:25PM

63.5

63.0
61.5
60.0

57.5

56.5

56.0

56.0

02 Capiteel(Denise Ballard) Jason
Babarovich
04 Fraser's Ridge(John Manzelmann) David Sparks
05 Hellarama(Kerry Krogh) Shane
McGovern
07  Fire Sphere(John Manzelmann) Chris Whiteley
08 Datinka(Tanya Parry) Denicious Smith
09 Rogue 'N' Ready(Tanya Parry) Micheal
McDonald
10 Affirmative Light(Tanya Parry) Ms Brooke
Stower
13 (EM)Bittergreymagic(Shryn Mr Robert
Royes) Faehr
2025 BATTLE OF THE BUSH CLONCURRY QUALIFIER OPEN
Handicap
1200 metres $13500
01  Kalashnikov(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason
Missen
02  Sir Rocket(John Manzelmann) Denicious Smith
03  Journalism(John Manzelmann) Chris Whiteley
04 Deep Breath(Bevan Johnson) Mr Robert
Faehr
05  Mr Metrics(Shryn Royes) Micheal
McDonald
06 Theresabearinthere(Emma Shane
Morton) McGovern
07 Magical Slipper(Bevan Johnson) Ms Brooke
Stower
08  Preferral (NZ)(Mark Oates) Jason
Babarovich
09 Welloutofreach(Emma Morton) David Sparks

PACIFIC FUEL SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

01

02
04

1000 metres $10000
Metal Rock(Terry Hall) Jason
Babarovich
Spin Doctor(John Manzelmann) Chris Whiteley
Daicos(Toni Schofield) Mr Jason
Missen
Gardenzio(Tanya Parry) Micheal

05

McDonald

1

56.0

04:10PM

63.0

63.0
62.5

62.0

06

07

08
09
10

Oligarchy(Ray Hermann) Ms Brooke
Stower

Win And Tonic(Peter Inwood) Mr Robert
Faehr

Revved Up Ready(Shryn Royes)
Highground(Ray Hermann)
Curry Legend(Terry Hall)

David Sparks
Denicious Smith

Shane
McGovern

8

61.0

61.0

60.5
59.0
57.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




