Cloncurry Saturday 31 May, 2025



8 61.0

3 61.0

5 60.5

4 57.5

9 59.0

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

7 56.5

9 56.0

2 56.0

5 56.0

04:10PM 1 63.0

2 63.0

7 62.5

6 62.0

	ILACH TRANSPORT Maiden Plat				02	Capiteel(Denise Ballard)	Jason Babarovich	13
140	0 metres \$10000		01	:10PM	04	Fraser's Ridge(John Manzelmann		
01 02	Chargrill(Tanya Parry) Mishani Outlaw(Ray Hermann)	Denicious Smith Mr Robert	3 1	60.5 60.5	05	Hellarama(Kerry Krogh)	Shane	3
02		Faehr	1	00.5			McGovern	
03	Past Due(Kerry Krogh)	Shane	4	60.5	07	Fire Sphere(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	12
	· · · · ·	McGovern			08	Datinka(Tanya Parry)	Denicious Smith	8
04	Extremely Frilly(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	7	58.5	09	Rogue 'N' Ready(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	6
05	Smart Colour(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	8	58.5	10	Affirmative Light(Tanya Parry)	Ms Brooke Stower	11
06	Seabee(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	2	58.0	13	(EM)Bittergreymagic(Shryn Royes)	Mr Robert Faehr	1
07	Solar Sert(Tanya Parry)	Ms Brooke Stower	5	58.0		25 BATTLE OF THE BUSH CLON(ndicap	CURRY QUALIFIE	RO
09	Wanna Get Tipsy(Terry Hall)	Jason	6	58.0		00 metres \$1350	D	0
		Babarovich			01	Kalashnikov(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	3
2 EVOLUTION MINING QTIS BENCHMARK 60 Handica 1400 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non QTIS: \$5000				:50PM	02	Sir Rocket(John Manzelmann)	Denicious Smith	2
01				66.0	03	Journalism(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	6
	Here He Looms(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen			04	Deep Breath(Bevan Johnson)	, Mr Robert Faehr	1
04 06	Beyond Star (NZ)(Denise Ballard)	Denicious Smith	7	62.0	05	Mr Metrics(Shryn Royes)	Micheal	8
06	Summer Sizzling(Mark Oates)	Jason Babarovich	4	61.0			McDonald	
07	Fabulous Hoffa(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	6	60.5	06	Theresabearinthere(Emma Morton)	Shane McGovern	7
09	The Last Crusade(Peter Inwood)	Mr Robert Faehr	2	60.0	07	Magical Slipper(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Brooke Stower	ç
10	Yellowstone Beth(Tanya Parry)	Ms Brooke Stower	5	59.5	08	Preferral (NZ)(Mark Oates)	Jason Babarovich	2
11	Silver Pearl(Kerry Krogh)	Shane McGovern	1	58.5	09	Welloutofreach(Emma Morton)	David Sparks	5
12	Looming Legend(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	8	56.0		CIFIC FUEL SOLUTIONS BENCH 00 metres \$1000		ар 04
14	(EM)Project Xero(Terry Hall)	David Sparks	9	56.0	01	Metal Rock(Terry Hall)	Jason Babarovich	1
B AUZ	SCOT CONSTRUCTION BENCH	ARK 50 Handica	р		02	Spin Doctor(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	2
	0 metres \$10000			:35PM	04	Daicos(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	7
01	Crown Reach(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	16	63.0	05	Gardenzio(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	е

l(Denise Ballard)	Jason Babarovich	13	62.5	06	Oligarchy(Ray Hermann)	Ms Brooke Stower
Ridge(John Manzelmann)	David Sparks	4	61.5	07	Win And Tonic(Peter Inwood)	Mr Robert
ma(Kerry Krogh)	Shane	3	61.5		· · · · · ·	Faehr
	McGovern			08	Revved Up Ready(Shryn Royes)	David Sparks
nere(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	12	61.0	09	Highground(Ray Hermann)	Denicious Smith
(Tanya Parry)	Denicious Smith	8	60.5	10	Curry Legend(Terry Hall)	Shane
N' Ready(Tanya Parry)	Micheal McDonald	6	60.5		, , , , ,	McGovern
tive Light(Tanya Parry)	Ms Brooke Stower	11	60.0			
tergreymagic(Shryn	Mr Robert Faehr	1	60.0			
E OF THE BUSH CLONCU	JRRY QUALIFIEF	R OP	EN			
s \$13500	\$13500		03:25PM			
ikov(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	3	63.5			
et(John Manzelmann)	Denicious Smith	4	63.0			
sm(John Manzelmann)	Chris Whiteley	6	61.5			
reath(Bevan Johnson)	Mr Robert Faehr	1	60.0			
ics(Shryn Royes)	Micheal McDonald	8	57.5			

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.